trackbase

G-Cloud 14
Pricing Document

Delivering bespoke software and data analytics solutions to the GB Rail industry.

Service Pricing

What is this document?

This pricing document is designed as a companion to the service description documents published as part of the G-Cloud 14 Framework.

We offer this pricing in the form of a rate-card and is aligned to previous work we have done for public sector organisations. As a Micro SME we can offer competitive rates due to substantially lower overheads than other larger organisations.

Value for Money

Prior to any formal contract, we at Trackbase will work with you, in order to understand and determine the likely amount of resource required for individual projects and/or work-streams so you can make an informed decision as to whether to proceed.

As part of this and our commitment to delivering value for money, as we work to understand your project we will not shy away from telling you if we believe it can be done more efficiently and at lower cost.

We understand from our previous experience working with the public sector demonstrating value in our offerings. We will provide bespoke advise, good pricing, quality and timely delivery.

We at Trackbase care immensely about what we do and genuinely want to deliver change for the public sector. As an SME we will not seek to undercut others with the cheapest solution but will use innovation and expertise to determine the correct solution for your business at the best price we can provide

Invoicing

We invoice all projects monthly in arrears on 30-day payment terms.

Trackbase Rate Card

We offer the following roles for all our services and offer each role at the corresponding day rate.

	Level			
Role	Director	Principal	Senior	Junior
Project Lead	£1,250	£1,000	-	-
Technical Lead	£1,250	£1,000	-	-
Software Developer	-	£1,100	£850	£600
Data Scientist	-	£1,100	£850	£600
Project Manager	-	£950	£750	£500
Designer	-	£950	£750	£500
Business Analyst	-	£950	£750	£500

All day rates are made in line with the following assumptions:

- The rates are exclusive of VAT.
- A working day is 8 hours and excludes lunch and travel.
- Working week is Monday to Friday excluding national holidays unless agreed otherwise.
- The rate card will remain consistent throughout the G-Cloud 14 Framework.
- The rates are subject to the availability of suitably-skilled resources.
- Travel and subsistence within the M25 is included in the day-rate. Travel and subsistence outside.
- of the M25 is payable at rates as per Trackbase's policies.
- If work is required outside the scope of a day-rate then this will be agreed between Trackbase and Contracting Body receiving goods on a bespoke basis.
- The Contracting Body should handle the Charges and terms on individual Call-Off Orders as commercially sensitive.
- Professional Indemnity Insurance is included as part of our day rate.

Contact

For any questions, please feel free to reach out to the team via email.

Daniel.bell@trackbase.uk